Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Spurr - (941321) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.62
37.85
37.86
37.90
37.94
38.09
38.42
38.65
39.16
39.55
40.55
41.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.55
38.65
37.86
36.62
38.42
37.85
37.94
38.09
39.16
37.90

41.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

316
286
286
285
284
281
273
269
258
251
232
219

WA Pts

251
269
286
316
273
286
284
281

258

219

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

07/02/16
04/07/15
25/06/16
01/11/14
28/06/15
18/04/15
07/11/15
05/02/17
04/01/15
01/04/17
05/04/14
12/07/14

Date

01/04/17
05/02/17
25/06/16
07/02/16
07/11/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
04/01/15
01/11/14
12/07/14

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Yarborough
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham
Yarborough
Yarborough

Grantham

Venue

Yarborough
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Lincoln
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Yarborough

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
40.55 232 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



