Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Spurr - (941321) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.62	316	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
37.85	286	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.86	286	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.90	285	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.94	284	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.09	281	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.42	273	Н	07/11/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.65	269	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
39.16	258	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.55	251	Н	01/04/17	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
40.55	232	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
41.38	219	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.55	251	Н	01/04/17	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.65	269	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
37.86	286	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
36.62	316	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
38.42	273	Н	07/11/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.85	286	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
37.94	284	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.09	281	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
39.16	258	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.90	285	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
41.38 Copyright 2024	219	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024

Page 1 / 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Lincoln Vulc